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HaFG Viikkokisat 2018 → HaFG Viikkokisat 2018 #1 9.7.2018

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Aki Koukila

1 Aleksi Miraglia

1 Asmo Karvinen

1 Jani Lindström

1 Janne Kunnari

1 Joni Malinen

1 Joni Puhakka

1 Jouko Kunnari

1 Matti Hyvärinen

1 Mika Etholen

1 Mika Koskimies

1 Niko Virtanen

1 Oskari Ahola

1 Raine Porkka

1 Santeri Tiikkainen

1 Simo Luoma

1 Tommi Jaakkola

1 Tuukka Löfman
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 56

1 Simo Luoma 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 -9 47

2 Mika Koskimies 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 2 -8 48

3 Aleksi Miraglia 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 -4 52

3 Asmo Karvinen 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 5 3 2 4 -4 52

5 Janne Kunnari 2 3 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 -3 53

5 Jani Lindström 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 -3 53

5 Aki Koukila 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 -3 53

8 Tommi Jaakkola 2 3 2 2 6 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 -2 54

9 Niko Virtanen 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 +1 57

9 Matti Hyvärinen 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 +1 57

11 Tuukka Löfman 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 +3 59

11 Santeri Tiikkainen 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 5 2 2 +3 59

11 Raine Porkka 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 5 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 2 3 +3 59

14 Mika Etholen 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 6 4 2 2 +4 60

15 Joni Puhakka 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 +5 61

16 Oskari Ahola 3 3 3 3 5 5 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 5 3 3 +6 62

17 Joni Malinen 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 5 2 4 +7 63

18 Jouko Kunnari 4 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 +9 65
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 56

Avg 2.7 2.7 2.4 2.3 3.4 3.3 2.5 2.9 3.7 2.9 3.5 3.3 3.4 3.4 4.3 4.1 2.4 3 56.3

Difficulty 5 6 2 1 16 11 4 8 18 7 17 12 14 15 13 10 3 9 0.3

Birdie -1 9 7 11 13 2 10 3 1 6 1 3 3 2 11 4 86 27%

Par 0 6 10 7 5 9 14 7 13 7 7 9 13 13 7 8 12 6 10 163 50%

Bogey 1 3 1 5 3 1 2 6 5 6 5 3 5 5 4 1 4 59 18%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 4 2 2 3 2 15 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 0%
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